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Number of Riders Registered: 13

Bib # U
23 NAME, First Name Team Name Cat

73  QUAPP, Ange Independent C Wmn
415  PAULSON, Jeff Independent D Men
425  WALLS, Alex Hillcrest Mafia D Men
429 * SPANG, Kyle United Velo D Men
438 * BAHR, Garin UBC Cycling Team D Men
439 * KING, Jonah UBC Cycling Team D Men
451  COWBURN, Ben Independent D Men
497  JONES, Kai Future Racing D Men
600  TONNEMAN, Hannah Femme Fatale D Wmn
602  LEVINE, Jade Red Kilo D Wmn
637  CLARKE, Heather Femme Fatale D Wmn
639  LEAL, Amber Meraloma Racing D Wmn
640  CHOW, Morgan Meraloma Racing D Wmn

     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     

Thornhill Circuit Race
D Men / C Women / D Women

Sunday, March 10, 2024
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Page 3

Number of Starters: 8 Race Distance: 48 km
Did Not Start: 5 Race Speed: 27.3 km/h
Did Not Finish: 0 8

Rank Bib # U
23 NAME, First Name Team Cat Time Gap Upgd 

Pts

1 439 * KING, Jonah UBC Cycling Team D Men 1h45'38" 5
2 497  JONES, Kai Future Racing D Men 1h50'13" 4'35" 4
3 429 * SPANG, Kyle United Velo D Men 1h50'29" 4'51" 3
4 451  COWBURN, Ben Independent D Men 1h51'44" 6'06" 2
1 640  CHOW, Morgan Meraloma Racing D Wmn 1h52'20" 6'42" 8
2 600  TONNEMAN, Hannah Femme Fatale D Wmn 1h53'03" 7'25" 6
7 438 * BAHR, Garin UBC Cycling Team D Men 1h53'03" " 1
3 639  LEAL, Amber Meraloma Racing D Wmn 1h53'39" 8'01" 5

DNS 73  QUAPP, Ange Independent C Wmn

DNS 415  PAULSON, Jeff Independent D Men

DNS 425  WALLS, Alex Hillcrest Mafia D Men

DNS 602  LEVINE, Jade Red Kilo D Wmn

DNS 637  CLARKE, Heather Femme Fatale D Wmn
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D Men / C Women / D Women

Sunday, March 10, 2024


